
2013  Queensland  Motorkhana  Championship & Series  Round 6 20/10/2013

Promoted by  HSCCQ

Sorted by Outright
                 F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did not Finish

NAME      Class CAR O/RIGHT O/R Hist St P Straight P Fwd & Rev P Clover P Waltz P Hop P Spiro P Rev Spiro P Open P Loopy P Gate P

No TOTAL  Slalom  Slalom Slalom  Leaf Clover scotch Slalom  Slalom Slalom Slalom Slalom  

NOEL CAPLET F 18 PARIS 251.24 1 15.35  17.18  17.93  19.90  29.97  26.48  23.19  30.62  21.37  28.89  20.36  

KEN GRAHAM CR 1 DATSUN 1600SSS 288.34 2 18.50  19.61  22.71  20.88  39.58  28.94  24.23  33.25  25.17  32.32  23.15  

ASHLEY TYSON BR 16 DATSUN 240Z 288.91 3 17.60  19.57  22.01  21.25  41.17  30.39  24.11  34.87  23.92  31.25  22.77  

KEITH BUTCHER G 9 MON REVE 294.68 4 16.49  17.70  24.87 F1 21.39  44.87  28.10  24.37  36.47  22.75  30.43  22.24  

DAN CALLAN CF 12 PRELUDE 298.94 5 19.25  20.77  23.33  22.53  36.83  29.59  26.85  35.78  25.44  33.77  24.80  

SCOTT LONGTON F 7 BMC Spl 302.30 6 17.53  18.65  21.71  21.51  38.67  28.61  25.14  41.47 F1 23.07  30.85  25.09 F1

PAULINE GRAHAM CR 11 DATSUN 1600SSS 306.56 7 19.17  20.53  30.65  21.68  41.78  29.45  23.89  36.01  24.76  35.75  22.89  

TERRY SCHARF DR 13 SKYLINE 317.79 8 19.40  21.61  22.63 F1 26.73  34.92  31.50  27.09  33.49 F2 26.64  34.59  24.19  

ADAM SHIPWAY BR 10 MAZDA MX5 319.91 9 19.84  20.36  23.12  22.92  41.27 F1 34.69 F1 25.50  35.57  26.69  35.42  24.53  

BRETT DAVIDSON BR 5 MAZDA MX5 323.04 10 18.82  21.39  24.39  24.55 F1 38.87  31.83  27.49  37.42  26.17  35.86 F1 26.25  

GREG ALDERDING CF 4 PULSAR 342.61 11 20.03 F1 21.32  25.69  31.75 WD 56.84 WD 30.48  26.59  37.09  27.62  36.01  24.19  

MALCOLM SPIDEN BR 3 MGB GT 349.17 12 19.67  21.77  26.89  26.09  44.59  34.08  37.68  45.51  29.41  37.79  25.69  

SEAN McDONOUGH DR 15 COMMODORE 361.28 13 21.66  23.99  27.11  26.75  51.84  35.89  30.46  39.22  28.14  49.37  26.85  

MIKE JONES CR 19 TOYOTA 86 363.31 14 20.31  22.32  30.37 F1 26.54  43.47  35.15  31.79  44.63  29.72  48.89  25.12  

CORDELIA JONES G 6 LOCOST Spl 365.36 15 21.20  22.41  32.53  26.59  47.02  35.72  29.08  50.21  33.95  39.45  27.20  

GWYNETH JONES G 8 LOCOST Spl 378.81 16 23.60  23.32  30.09  28.54 F1 47.74  36.13  30.17 F1 45.38  32.19  36.81  34.84  

ROGER LOGAN BF 2 SWIFT Gti 383.69 17 20.81  22.06  35.86 WD 24.13  46.58  47.12  26.12  46.69 F1 28.98  54.37 WD 25.97  

MICHAEL JONES G 17 LOCOST Spl 391.72 18 20.08  22.15  27.97  25.29  56.84 WD 52.12 WD 38.85  52.30  29.69  37.77  28.66  

JENNIFER JONES G 14 LOCOST Spl 407.57 19 20.93  22.51  29.09  25.37  47.33  52.12 WD 46.75 F1 60.35  30.26  41.27  26.59  



2013  Queensland  Motorkhana  Championship & Series  Round 6 20/10/2013

Promoted by  HSCCQ

Sorted by Class
                 F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did not Finish

NAME      Class CAR O/RIGHT C Hist St P Straight P Fwd & Rev P Clover P Waltz P Hop P Spiro P Rev Spiro P Open P Loopy P Gate P

No TOTAL  Slalom  Slalom Slalom  Leaf Clover scotch Slalom  Slalom Slalom Slalom Slalom  

ROGER LOGAN BF 2 SWIFT Gti 383.69 1 20.81  22.06  35.86 WD 24.13  46.58  47.12  26.12  46.69 F1 28.98  54.37 WD 25.97  

ASHLEY TYSON BR 16 DATSUN 240Z 288.91 1 17.60  19.57  22.01  21.25  41.17  30.39  24.11  34.87  23.92  31.25  22.77  

ADAM SHIPWAY BR 10 MAZDA MX5 319.91 2 19.84  20.36  23.12  22.92  41.27 F1 34.69 F1 25.50  35.57  26.69  35.42  24.53  

BRETT DAVIDSON BR 5 MAZDA MX5 323.04 3 18.82  21.39  24.39  24.55 F1 38.87  31.83  27.49  37.42  26.17  35.86 F1 26.25  

MALCOLM SPIDEN BR 3 MGB GT 349.17 4 19.67  21.77  26.89  26.09  44.59  34.08  37.68  45.51  29.41  37.79  25.69  

DAN CALLAN CF 12 PRELUDE 298.94 1 19.25  20.77  23.33  22.53  36.83  29.59  26.85  35.78  25.44  33.77  24.80  

GREG ALDERDING CF 4 PULSAR 342.61 2 20.03 F1 21.32  25.69  31.75 WD 56.84 WD 30.48  26.59  37.09  27.62  36.01  24.19  

KEN GRAHAM CR 1 DATSUN 1600SSS 288.34 1 18.50  19.61  22.71  20.88  39.58  28.94  24.23  33.25  25.17  32.32  23.15  

PAULINE GRAHAM CR 11 DATSUN 1600SSS 306.56 2 19.17  20.53  30.65  21.68  41.78  29.45  23.89  36.01  24.76  35.75  22.89  

MIKE JONES CR 19 TOYOTA 86 363.31 3 20.31  22.32  30.37 F1 26.54  43.47  35.15  31.79  44.63  29.72  48.89  25.12  

TERRY SCHARF DR 13 SKYLINE 317.79 1 19.40  21.61  22.63 F1 26.73  34.92  31.50  27.09  33.49 F2 26.64  34.59  24.19  

SEAN McDONOUGH DR 15 COMMODORE 361.28 2 21.66  23.99  27.11  26.75  51.84  35.89  30.46  39.22  28.14  49.37  26.85  

NOEL CAPLET F 18 PARIS 251.24 1 15.35  17.18  17.93  19.90  29.97  26.48  23.19  30.62  21.37  28.89  20.36  

SCOTT LONGTON F 7 BMC Spl 302.30 2 17.53  18.65  21.71  21.51  38.67  28.61  25.14  41.47 F1 23.07  30.85  25.09 F1

KEITH BUTCHER G 9 MON REVE 294.68 1 16.49  17.70  24.87 F1 21.39  44.87  28.10  24.37  36.47  22.75  30.43  22.24  

CORDELIA JONES G 6 LOCOST Spl 365.36 2 21.20  22.41  32.53  26.59  47.02  35.72  29.08  50.21  33.95  39.45  27.20  

GWYNETH JONES G 8 LOCOST Spl 378.81 3 23.60  23.32  30.09  28.54 F1 47.74  36.13  30.17 F1 45.38  32.19  36.81  34.84  

MICHAEL JONES G 17 LOCOST Spl 391.72 4 20.08  22.15  27.97  25.29  56.84 WD 52.12 WD 38.85  52.30  29.69  37.77  28.66  

JENNIFER JONES G 14 LOCOST Spl 407.57 5 20.93  22.51  29.09  25.37  47.33  52.12 WD 46.75 F1 60.35  30.26  41.27  26.59  



2013  Queensland  Motorkhana  Championship & Series  Round 6 20/10/2013

Promoted by  HSCCQ

Sorted by Handicap
                 F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did not Finish

NAME      Class CAR H/CAP H/C Hist St P Straight P Fwd & Rev P Clover P Waltz P Hop P Spiro P Rev Spiro P Open P Loopy P Gate P

No TOTAL  Slalom  Slalom Slalom  Leaf Clover scotch Slalom  Slalom Slalom Slalom Slalom  

KEN GRAHAM CR 1 DATSUN 1600SSS 233.56 1 18.50  19.61  22.71  20.88  39.58  28.94  24.23  33.25  25.17  32.32  23.15  

DAN CALLAN CF 12 PRELUDE 245.13 2 19.25  20.77  23.33  22.53  36.83  29.59  26.85  35.78  25.44  33.77  24.80  

PAULINE GRAHAM CR 11 DATSUN 1600SSS 248.31 3 19.17  20.53  30.65  21.68  41.78  29.45  23.89  36.01  24.76  35.75  22.89  

ASHLEY TYSON BR 16 DATSUN 240Z 248.46 4 17.60  19.57  22.01  21.25  41.17  30.39  24.11  34.87  23.92  31.25  22.77  

NOEL CAPLET F 18 PARIS 251.24 5 15.35  17.18  17.93  19.90  29.97  26.48  23.19  30.62  21.37  28.89  20.36  

TERRY SCHARF DR 13 SKYLINE 257.23 6 19.40  21.61  22.63 F1 26.73  34.92  31.50  27.09  33.49 F2 26.64  34.59  24.19  

ADAM SHIPWAY BR 10 MAZDA MX5 276.52 7 19.84  20.36  23.12  22.92  41.27 F1 34.69 F1 25.50  35.57  26.69  35.42  24.53  

BRETT DAVIDSON BR 5 MAZDA MX5 279.21 8 18.82  21.39  24.39  24.55 F1 38.87  31.83  27.49  37.42  26.17  35.86 F1 26.25  

SEAN McDONOUGH DR 15 COMMODORE 289.02 9 21.66  23.99  27.11  26.75  51.84  35.89  30.46  39.22  28.14  49.37  26.85  

KEITH BUTCHER G 9 MON REVE 294.68 10 16.49  17.70  24.87 F1 21.39  44.87  28.10  24.37  36.47  22.75  30.43  22.24  

MIKE JONES CR 19 TOYOTA 86 295.23 11 20.31  22.32  30.37 F1 26.54  43.47  35.15  31.79  44.63  29.72  48.89  25.12  

GREG ALDERDING CF 4 PULSAR 297.79 12 20.03 F1 21.32  25.69  31.75 WD 56.84 WD 30.48  26.59  37.09  27.62  36.01  24.19  

MALCOLM SPIDEN BR 3 MGB GT 300.29 13 19.67  21.77  26.89  26.09  44.59  34.08  37.68  45.51  29.41  37.79  25.69  

SCOTT LONGTON F 7 BMC Spl 302.30 14 17.53  18.65  21.71  21.51  38.67  28.61  25.14  41.47 F1 23.07  30.85  25.09 F1

ROGER LOGAN BF 2 SWIFT Gti 343.31 15 20.81  22.06  35.86 WD 24.13  46.58  47.12  26.12  46.69 F1 28.98  54.37 WD 25.97  

CORDELIA JONES G 6 LOCOST Spl 365.36 16 21.20  22.41  32.53  26.59  47.02  35.72  29.08  50.21  33.95  39.45  27.20  

GWYNETH JONES G 8 LOCOST Spl 378.81 17 23.60  23.32  30.09  28.54 F1 47.74  36.13  30.17 F1 45.38  32.19  36.81  34.84  

MICHAEL JONES G 17 LOCOST Spl 391.72 18 20.08  22.15  27.97  25.29  56.84 WD 52.12 WD 38.85  52.30  29.69  37.77  28.66  

JENNIFER JONES G 14 LOCOST Spl 407.57 19 20.93  22.51  29.09  25.37  47.33  52.12 WD 46.75 F1 60.35  30.26  41.27  26.59  


